
2. Grand Prix Sportler 2025
Cadette - Schülerinnen A

1 CARRARA Lea 2011 CF BZ101 MERANO ATLETICA RUNNING A.S.D. 300 45.18 717 80h 13.88 713 Weit 4.90 781 2211
2 HERBST Johanna 2010 CF BZ023 ASV L.C. BOZEN RAIFFEISEN 1200st 4:15.20 787 80h 14.13 680 Weit 4.53 660 2127
3 PERGHER Tamara 2011 CF BZ068 S.G EISACKTAL RAIFFEISEN ASV 80h 14.66 610 Weit 4.59 680 Hoch 1.49 793 2083
4 ANDREETTO Anna Sofia 2010 CF BZ068 S.G EISACKTAL RAIFFEISEN ASV 80h 13.79 725 Weit 4.40 619 Hoch 1.43 735 2079
5 HOFER Nina 2010 CF BZ068 S.G EISACKTAL RAIFFEISEN ASV 80h 14.07 688 Weit 4.61 686 Hoch 1.35 658 2032
6 MITTERMAIR Franziska 2011 CF BZ023 ASV L.C. BOZEN RAIFFEISEN 300 48.09 559 Weit 4.83 758 Hoch 1.35 658 1975
7 PARIGGER Magdalena 2010 CF BZ011 S.V. LANA - RAIKA ASV 80h 13.82 721 Hoch 1.35 658 Diskus 18.96 482 1861
8 GOGL Maria 2010 CF BZ013 ASV STERZING VOLKSBANK Weit 4.24 570 Hoch 1.35 658 Diskus 23.51 623 1851
9 WIESER Maria 2010 CF BZ013 ASV STERZING VOLKSBANK Weit 4.33 597 Hoch 1.40 706 Diskus 20.89 543 1846

10 FROST Emma 2011 CF BZ013 ASV STERZING VOLKSBANK 80h 15.06 559 Hoch 1.40 706 Diskus 21.56 564 1829
11 AMORT Charlotte 2011 CF BZ013 ASV STERZING VOLKSBANK 80h 15.29 530 Weit 5.02 821 Diskus 14.91 349 1700
12 SEIDNER Nadja 2011 CF BZ013 ASV STERZING VOLKSBANK 80h 14.05 690 Weit 4.52 657 Diskus 14.21 325 1672
13 MAYR Freya 2011 CF BZ023 ASV L.C. BOZEN RAIFFEISEN 300 48.85 521 1200st 4:29.34 674 Weit 3.92 473 1668
14 JENEI Nelli 2011 CF BZ068 S.G EISACKTAL RAIFFEISEN ASV Weit 3.73 417 Hoch 1.25 561 Diskus 19.70 506 1484
15 ZINATO Ginevra 2010 CF BZ071 C.S.S. LEONARDO DA VINCI Hoch 1.43 735 Weit 4.73 725 1460
16 BACHER Hanna 2010 CF BZ013 ASV STERZING VOLKSBANK 300 47.83 573 Weit 3.98 491 Diskus 15.16 357 1421
17 STIFTER Annalena 2010 CF BZ008 SSV BRUNECK 300 46.39 649 80h 13.51 764 1413
18 AGSTNER Katharina 2010 CF BZ008 SSV BRUNECK 300 43.98 787 Weit 4.36 607 1394
19 ENNEMOSER Melina 2010 CF BZ019 SPORTCLUB MERANO 300 45.30 710 Weit 4.58 676 1386
20 MORETTI Rebecca 2011 CF BZ019 SPORTCLUB MERANO 300 46.59 639 Weit 4.74 728 1367
21 DA SOGHE Giulia 2011 CF BZ013 ASV STERZING VOLKSBANK 300 53.32 318 Weit 4.33 597 Diskus 16.41 399 1314
22 THALER Anna 2011 CF BZ028 AMATEURSPORTCLUB SARNTAL 300 45.98 672 80h 15.05 560 1232
23 FREI Rania 2010 CF BZ020 ASV LAC VINSCHGAU RAIFFEISEN 300 47.15 608 Weit 4.38 613 1221
24 MARCHETTI Nora 2010 CF BZ073 A.S.D. SUEDTIROL TEAM CLUB 80h 13.74 732 Weit 3.95 482 1214
25 MORIGGL Lisa 2011 CF BZ020 ASV LAC VINSCHGAU RAIFFEISEN 300 47.35 598 Hoch 1.30 609 1207
26 LECHNER Maria 2011 CF BZ088 AMATEURSPORTCLUB PASSEIER Weit 4.17 548 Hoch 1.35 658 1206
27 DORFMANN Muriel 2010 CF BZ031 A.S.D.SSV BRIXEN 300 47.46 592 Weit 4.32 594 1186
28 AMHOF Hannah 2011 CF BZ019 SPORTCLUB MERANO 300 46.59 639 Weit 4.07 518 1157
29 RABANSER Veronika 2011 CF BZ031 A.S.D.SSV BRIXEN 80h 15.15 547 Hoch 1.30 609 1156
30 SCHENK Jana 2011 CF BZ088 AMATEURSPORTCLUB PASSEIER 300 55.62 228 80h 16.09 431 Weit 3.89 464 1123
31 THALER Mara 2010 CF BZ031 A.S.D.SSV BRIXEN 300 49.09 509 Hoch 1.30 609 1118
32 DAVANZO Milena 2011 CF BZ011 S.V. LANA - RAIKA ASV 300 49.53 487 Weit 4.43 629 1116
33 NEULICHEDL Paula 2010 CF BZ092 ASV DEUTSCHNOFEN 80h 15.51 502 Hoch 1.30 609 1111
34 WEISSENSTEINER Elin 2011 CF BZ054 KSV LEICHTATHLETIK DILETTANTIS 300 54.58 267 80h 16.78 349 Weit 3.96 485 1101
35 MESSNER Alexa 2011 CF BZ068 S.G EISACKTAL RAIFFEISEN ASV 300 51.00 418 Weit 3.67 400 Hammer 12.51 269 1087
36 GALLMETZER Greta 2011 CF BZ092 ASV DEUTSCHNOFEN 1200st 4:27.67 687 Weit 3.52 357 1044
37 HERMETER Greta 2010 CF BZ054 KSV LEICHTATHLETIK DILETTANTIS 300 48.30 549 80h 15.66 483 1032
38 MITTERMAIR Denise 2011 CF BZ023 ASV L.C. BOZEN RAIFFEISEN 80h 15.94 449 Weit 4.02 503 952



39 GRUBER Selina 2011 CF BZ068 S.G EISACKTAL RAIFFEISEN ASV 1200st 4:52.20 507 Weit 3.79 435 942
40 STOFFELLA Marie 2011 CF BZ023 ASV L.C. BOZEN RAIFFEISEN Weit 3.92 473 Hoch 1.15 464 937
41 SCHRENTEWEIN Nadja 2010 CF BZ054 KSV LEICHTATHLETIK DILETTANTIS 300 51.59 392 Weit 4.14 539 931
42 ROMAGNA Giada 2010 CF BZ025 SOCIETA' ATLETICA BOLZANO 80h 14.33 653 Diskus 12.73 274 927
43 STECHER Lena 2010 CF BZ019 SPORTCLUB MERANO Weit 4.13 536 Diskus 13.86 313 849
44 LAMPRECHT Sophia 2011 CF BZ019 SPORTCLUB MERANO 300 50.50 441 Weit 3.64 391 Diskus NM 0 832
45 TAFERNER Heike 2011 CF BZ011 S.V. LANA - RAIKA ASV Weit 3.15 256 Hoch 1.25 561 817
46 ENGL Julia 2010 CF BZ008 SSV BRUNECK Hoch 1.46 764 764
47 PSENNER Julia 2011 CF BZ023 ASV L.C. BOZEN RAIFFEISEN Weit 3.24 280 Hoch NM 0 Diskus 19.02 484 764
48 WALTER Vivienne 2010 CF BZ008 SSV BRUNECK 1200st 4:18.73 759 759
49 GUFLER Jana 2011 CF BZ008 SSV BRUNECK 1200st 4:22.93 725 725
50 DALL'O' Jana 2011 CF BZ019 SPORTCLUB MERANO 300 55.59 229 Weit 3.96 485 714
51 GASTEIGER Nelly 2011 CF BZ008 SSV BRUNECK Weit 4.57 673 673
52 PARIGGER Amelie 2011 CF BZ008 SSV BRUNECK Weit 4.46 638 638
53 TANA Debora 2011 CF BZ013 ASV STERZING VOLKSBANK 300 46.72 632 632
54 RENZLER Anna 2011 CF BZ008 SSV BRUNECK Weit 4.39 616 616
55 ATZWANGER Pauline 2010 CF BZ073 A.S.D. SUEDTIROL TEAM CLUB 300 47.08 612 612
56 AUER Franziska 2010 CF BZ008 SSV BRUNECK 300 47.11 611 611
57 FLAIM Angelica 2010 CF BZ018 SAF BOLZANO 1953 Hammer 27.02 610 610
58 LUBELLO Alisa 2010 CF BZ071 C.S.S. LEONARDO DA VINCI Weit 4.31 591 591
59 CAKU Anila 2010 CF BZ071 C.S.S. LEONARDO DA VINCI Weit 4.29 585 585
60 ANSALONI Linda 2010 CF BZ071 C.S.S. LEONARDO DA VINCI Weit 4.22 563 563
61 GASSER Maria 2010 CF BZ008 SSV BRUNECK 300 49.22 503 503
62 LEITNER Jana 2011 CF BZ008 SSV BRUNECK 1200st 4:53.56 498 498
63 DI MAIO Gabriela 2011 CF BZ011 S.V. LANA - RAIKA ASV Weit 3.97 488 488
64 HERBST Anna 2010 CF BZ073 A.S.D. SUEDTIROL TEAM CLUB Weit 3.97 488 488
65 TAUBER Leonor 2011 CF BZ008 SSV BRUNECK Weit 3.97 488 488
66 PRASCH Celine 2011 CF BZ023 ASV L.C. BOZEN RAIFFEISEN Weit 3.84 449 449
67 LIVALDI Sofia 2010 CF BZ019 SPORTCLUB MERANO Weit 3.75 423 423
68 HAXHIRAJ Iris 2010 CF BZ073 A.S.D. SUEDTIROL TEAM CLUB Weit 3.74 420 420
69 UEBERBACHER Verena 2010 CF BZ031 A.S.D.SSV BRIXEN Weit 3.69 406 406
70 RICCIO Ludovica 2011 CF BZ013 ASV STERZING VOLKSBANK 300 52.03 372 372
71 ZANCANARO Emma 2011 CF BZ018 SAF BOLZANO 1953 Weit 3.52 357 357
72 PRUGGER Sophie 2011 CF BZ073 A.S.D. SUEDTIROL TEAM CLUB Weit 3.48 346 346
73 GASSER Elisa Clara 2011 CF BZ071 C.S.S. LEONARDO DA VINCI 80h 19.82 25 25

17 STIFTER Annalena 2010 CF BZ008 SSV BRUNECK 300 46.39 649 80h 13.51 764 1413
18 AGSTNER Katharina 2010 CF BZ008 SSV BRUNECK 300 43.98 787 Weit 4.36 607 1394
46 ENGL Julia 2010 CF BZ008 SSV BRUNECK Hoch 1.46 764 764



48 WALTER Vivienne 2010 CF BZ008 SSV BRUNECK 1200st 4:18.73 759 759
49 GUFLER Jana 2011 CF BZ008 SSV BRUNECK 1200st 4:22.93 725 725
51 GASTEIGER Nelly 2011 CF BZ008 SSV BRUNECK Weit 4.57 673 673
52 PARIGGER Amelie 2011 CF BZ008 SSV BRUNECK Weit 4.46 638 638
54 RENZLER Anna 2011 CF BZ008 SSV BRUNECK Weit 4.39 616 616
56 AUER Franziska 2010 CF BZ008 SSV BRUNECK 300 47.11 611 611
61 GASSER Maria 2010 CF BZ008 SSV BRUNECK 300 49.22 503 503
62 LEITNER Jana 2011 CF BZ008 SSV BRUNECK 1200st 4:53.56 498 498
65 TAUBER Leonor 2011 CF BZ008 SSV BRUNECK Weit 3.97 488 488
7 PARIGGER Magdalena 2010 CF BZ011 S.V. LANA - RAIKA ASV 80h 13.82 721 Hoch 1.35 658 Diskus 18.96 482 1861

32 DAVANZO Milena 2011 CF BZ011 S.V. LANA - RAIKA ASV 300 49.53 487 Weit 4.43 629 1116
45 TAFERNER Heike 2011 CF BZ011 S.V. LANA - RAIKA ASV Weit 3.15 256 Hoch 1.25 561 817
63 DI MAIO Gabriela 2011 CF BZ011 S.V. LANA - RAIKA ASV Weit 3.97 488 488
8 GOGL Maria 2010 CF BZ013 ASV STERZING VOLKSBANK Weit 4.24 570 Hoch 1.35 658 Diskus 23.51 623 1851
9 WIESER Maria 2010 CF BZ013 ASV STERZING VOLKSBANK Weit 4.33 597 Hoch 1.40 706 Diskus 20.89 543 1846

10 FROST Emma 2011 CF BZ013 ASV STERZING VOLKSBANK 80h 15.06 559 Hoch 1.40 706 Diskus 21.56 564 1829
11 AMORT Charlotte 2011 CF BZ013 ASV STERZING VOLKSBANK 80h 15.29 530 Weit 5.02 821 Diskus 14.91 349 1700
12 SEIDNER Nadja 2011 CF BZ013 ASV STERZING VOLKSBANK 80h 14.05 690 Weit 4.52 657 Diskus 14.21 325 1672
16 BACHER Hanna 2010 CF BZ013 ASV STERZING VOLKSBANK 300 47.83 573 Weit 3.98 491 Diskus 15.16 357 1421
21 DA SOGHE Giulia 2011 CF BZ013 ASV STERZING VOLKSBANK 300 53.32 318 Weit 4.33 597 Diskus 16.41 399 1314
53 TANA Debora 2011 CF BZ013 ASV STERZING VOLKSBANK 300 46.72 632 632
70 RICCIO Ludovica 2011 CF BZ013 ASV STERZING VOLKSBANK 300 52.03 372 372
57 FLAIM Angelica 2010 CF BZ018 SAF BOLZANO 1953 Hammer 27.02 610 610
71 ZANCANARO Emma 2011 CF BZ018 SAF BOLZANO 1953 Weit 3.52 357 357
19 ENNEMOSER Melina 2010 CF BZ019 SPORTCLUB MERANO 300 45.30 710 Weit 4.58 676 1386
20 MORETTI Rebecca 2011 CF BZ019 SPORTCLUB MERANO 300 46.59 639 Weit 4.74 728 1367
28 AMHOF Hannah 2011 CF BZ019 SPORTCLUB MERANO 300 46.59 639 Weit 4.07 518 1157
43 STECHER Lena 2010 CF BZ019 SPORTCLUB MERANO Weit 4.13 536 Diskus 13.86 313 849
44 LAMPRECHT Sophia 2011 CF BZ019 SPORTCLUB MERANO 300 50.50 441 Weit 3.64 391 Diskus NM 0 832
50 DALL'O' Jana 2011 CF BZ019 SPORTCLUB MERANO 300 55.59 229 Weit 3.96 485 714
67 LIVALDI Sofia 2010 CF BZ019 SPORTCLUB MERANO Weit 3.75 423 423
23 FREI Rania 2010 CF BZ020 ASV LAC VINSCHGAU RAIFFEISEN 300 47.15 608 Weit 4.38 613 1221
25 MORIGGL Lisa 2011 CF BZ020 ASV LAC VINSCHGAU RAIFFEISEN 300 47.35 598 Hoch 1.30 609 1207
2 HERBST Johanna 2010 CF BZ023 ASV L.C. BOZEN RAIFFEISEN 1200st 4:15.20 787 80h 14.13 680 Weit 4.53 660 2127
6 MITTERMAIR Franziska 2011 CF BZ023 ASV L.C. BOZEN RAIFFEISEN 300 48.09 559 Weit 4.83 758 Hoch 1.35 658 1975

13 MAYR Freya 2011 CF BZ023 ASV L.C. BOZEN RAIFFEISEN 300 48.85 521 1200st 4:29.34 674 Weit 3.92 473 1668
38 MITTERMAIR Denise 2011 CF BZ023 ASV L.C. BOZEN RAIFFEISEN 80h 15.94 449 Weit 4.02 503 952
40 STOFFELLA Marie 2011 CF BZ023 ASV L.C. BOZEN RAIFFEISEN Weit 3.92 473 Hoch 1.15 464 937
47 PSENNER Julia 2011 CF BZ023 ASV L.C. BOZEN RAIFFEISEN Weit 3.24 280 Hoch NM 0 Diskus 19.02 484 764
66 PRASCH Celine 2011 CF BZ023 ASV L.C. BOZEN RAIFFEISEN Weit 3.84 449 449
42 ROMAGNA Giada 2010 CF BZ025 SOCIETA' ATLETICA BOLZANO 80h 14.33 653 Diskus 12.73 274 927



22 THALER Anna 2011 CF BZ028 AMATEURSPORTCLUB SARNTAL 300 45.98 672 80h 15.05 560 1232
27 DORFMANN Muriel 2010 CF BZ031 A.S.D.SSV BRIXEN 300 47.46 592 Weit 4.32 594 1186
29 RABANSER Veronika 2011 CF BZ031 A.S.D.SSV BRIXEN 80h 15.15 547 Hoch 1.30 609 1156
31 THALER Mara 2010 CF BZ031 A.S.D.SSV BRIXEN 300 49.09 509 Hoch 1.30 609 1118
69 UEBERBACHER Verena 2010 CF BZ031 A.S.D.SSV BRIXEN Weit 3.69 406 406
34 WEISSENSTEINER Elin 2011 CF BZ054 KSV LEICHTATHLETIK DILETTANTIS 300 54.58 267 80h 16.78 349 Weit 3.96 485 1101
37 HERMETER Greta 2010 CF BZ054 KSV LEICHTATHLETIK DILETTANTIS 300 48.30 549 80h 15.66 483 1032
41 SCHRENTEWEIN Nadja 2010 CF BZ054 KSV LEICHTATHLETIK DILETTANTIS 300 51.59 392 Weit 4.14 539 931
3 PERGHER Tamara 2011 CF BZ068 S.G EISACKTAL RAIFFEISEN ASV 80h 14.66 610 Weit 4.59 680 Hoch 1.49 793 2083
4 ANDREETTO Anna Sofia 2010 CF BZ068 S.G EISACKTAL RAIFFEISEN ASV 80h 13.79 725 Weit 4.40 619 Hoch 1.43 735 2079
5 HOFER Nina 2010 CF BZ068 S.G EISACKTAL RAIFFEISEN ASV 80h 14.07 688 Weit 4.61 686 Hoch 1.35 658 2032

14 JENEI Nelli 2011 CF BZ068 S.G EISACKTAL RAIFFEISEN ASV Weit 3.73 417 Hoch 1.25 561 Diskus 19.70 506 1484
35 MESSNER Alexa 2011 CF BZ068 S.G EISACKTAL RAIFFEISEN ASV 300 51.00 418 Weit 3.67 400 Hammer 12.51 269 1087
39 GRUBER Selina 2011 CF BZ068 S.G EISACKTAL RAIFFEISEN ASV 1200st 4:52.20 507 Weit 3.79 435 942
15 ZINATO Ginevra 2010 CF BZ071 C.S.S. LEONARDO DA VINCI Hoch 1.43 735 Weit 4.73 725 1460
58 LUBELLO Alisa 2010 CF BZ071 C.S.S. LEONARDO DA VINCI Weit 4.31 591 591
59 CAKU Anila 2010 CF BZ071 C.S.S. LEONARDO DA VINCI Weit 4.29 585 585
60 ANSALONI Linda 2010 CF BZ071 C.S.S. LEONARDO DA VINCI Weit 4.22 563 563
73 GASSER Elisa Clara 2011 CF BZ071 C.S.S. LEONARDO DA VINCI 80h 19.82 25 25
24 MARCHETTI Nora 2010 CF BZ073 A.S.D. SUEDTIROL TEAM CLUB 80h 13.74 732 Weit 3.95 482 1214
55 ATZWANGER Pauline 2010 CF BZ073 A.S.D. SUEDTIROL TEAM CLUB 300 47.08 612 612
64 HERBST Anna 2010 CF BZ073 A.S.D. SUEDTIROL TEAM CLUB Weit 3.97 488 488
68 HAXHIRAJ Iris 2010 CF BZ073 A.S.D. SUEDTIROL TEAM CLUB Weit 3.74 420 420
72 PRUGGER Sophie 2011 CF BZ073 A.S.D. SUEDTIROL TEAM CLUB Weit 3.48 346 346
26 LECHNER Maria 2011 CF BZ088 AMATEURSPORTCLUB PASSEIER Weit 4.17 548 Hoch 1.35 658 1206
30 SCHENK Jana 2011 CF BZ088 AMATEURSPORTCLUB PASSEIER 300 55.62 228 80h 16.09 431 Weit 3.89 464 1123
33 NEULICHEDL Paula 2010 CF BZ092 ASV DEUTSCHNOFEN 80h 15.51 502 Hoch 1.30 609 1111
36 GALLMETZER Greta 2011 CF BZ092 ASV DEUTSCHNOFEN 1200st 4:27.67 687 Weit 3.52 357 1044
1 CARRARA Lea 2011 CF BZ101 MERANO ATLETICA RUNNING A.S.D. 300 45.18 717 80h 13.88 713 Weit 4.90 781 2211

Classifica societá - Mannschaftswertung
1 S.G EISACKTAL RAIFFEISEN ASV 7678 4x100  688 8366
2 SV STERZING VOLKSBANK 7226 4x100  698 7924
3  L.C. BOZEN RAIFFEISEN 6722 4x100  815 7537
4 SSV BRUNECK 4330 4x100  838 5168
5 S.V. LANA - RAIKA 4282 4x100  500 4782
6 SPORTCLUB MERANO 4759   4759
7 SSV BRIXEN 3866 4x100  560 4426
8 C.S.S. LEONARDO DA VINCI 3199 4x100  648 3847
9 SUEDTIROL TEAM CLUB 2734 4x100  647 3381


